N =

DMy STUN| THEH QMY )

LOW VOLTAGE MOTOR

THREE PHASE TOTALLY ENCLOSED FAN COOLED (FLANGE TYPE)

(28 *EIS0 s

D)

Elisizs B8l S

D

OUxI0RE Sf2leE M| 15& S0 ME FEet2|7 KK 20
75101 2SS ol S| AMEHD U= MSLIC

4
W
al
T

| op op l op
‘K J hd MM hd
e _ o . o »
|
J # J EJ ; ! \W w | Zl
m = o = Z
E il | T T
.u] o ﬂ- ml o .
‘ oA
M
1-d D
% 2
X
oK
FIG3
TypE | FLANGE | FRAME OUTPUT(KW) Ns. | Fi. D':ﬂ”g:gfgzg(m)
NO, | No. CLASS | NO.

P [ | e | e L oA | 9B [ © E | AB N

FFI0 | e | | 02 | — [ B | 1 | % | toe | 130 | 23 | 28 | 10
o | 71 | — [ o4 | — — |8 |2 | 20 [ tiog | 130 [ s | 3 | 15 | 10
FFI65 | 80 | 075 | 04/075 | 04 — |8 | s | 2 | 1306 [ 165 | 40 | 40 | 10 | 1
FF65 | 9L |15/22| 15 | 075 | — | B | 3 | 3% | 1306 | 165 | 50 | 50 | 16 12
Frats | oL | — | 22 | 15 | o | B | 3 | 38 | 1806 | 215 | 60 | 60 | 168 | 16
Fr2is | 1128 | 22 | 22 | 15 | — | B | 3 | 3% | te06 | 215 | 60 | 60 | 18 | 16
Fro1s | ttaM | 37 | a7 | 22 | 15 | F | 3 | 412 | te06 | 215 | 60 | 60 | 1@ | 16
FF265 | 1328 | 55 | 55 | 87 | 22 | F | 3 | 48 | 2306 | 25 | 8 | 8 | 218 | 2
Fr265 | 13M | 75 | 75 | 55 | 87 | F | 3 | 4 | 2%06 | 25 | 8 | 80 | 218 | 2
FF300 | 160M | 11/15 | 11 75 | 55 | F | 8 | 595 | 2506 | 300 | 110 | f0 | 265 | 20
FF300 | 6oL | 185 | 15 11 75 | F | 8 | e | 2506 | 300 | o | 10 | 25 | 20
PR30 | 180M | 22 | 185/22 | 15 11 F | 8 | 65 | 006 | 30 | 110 | f0 | 00 | 20
TEFC | "Fraso | a0l | a0 | 0 |1es2 | 15 | F | 8 | o1 | 30 | %0 | o | 10 | a0 | 2
FF360 | 200L | 37/45 | — — — | F | 3 | 7es | w06 | 0 | 10 | 10 | 3 | o
FF50 | 2000 | — | 87/45 | 3037 |185/22 | F | 3 | 5 | a0 | %0 | 140 | 140 | 3 | 2
FF400 | 225M | 55 | — - — | F | 4 | w0 | w06 | 40 | 10 | 1o | 3% | o
FFa00 | 22M | — | 55 45 20 | F | 4 | oo | w06 | 40 | 140 | 140 | 3 | o
FF500 | 250M | 75/90 | — - — | F | 4 | o2 | 406 | s00 | 110 | to | 440 | 25
FFS00 | 250M | — | 75/9 | /75 | s7is | F | 4 | 1042 | 4506 | 500 | 140 | 140 | 40 | 25
FFS00 | 2808 | 110 | — - — | F |5 | 105 | 406 | s00 | 110 | 1o | 80 | 25
FFS00 | 2808 | — | 110 | 9 55 | F | 5 | o8 | 4506 | s00 | 170 | 170 | 60 | 25
FFS00 | 280M | 12 | — - — | F |5 | tos | 406 | s00 | 110 | 1o | 50 | 25
PRS00 | 280M | — | 182 | 10 | 75 | F | 5 | 140 | 406 | 500 | 170 | 10 | s0 | 25
FF600 | 315M | = [ 160/200 | 1327160 | 90/110 | F | 5 | 1252 | sso | 60 | 170 | 170 | se | 25

O 22 3! THS HELS THHS 2 0 08I0] BREE = UBLICH
8 S2kg)2 S Zoilg) HSo| HrSALICH
© = XZ TYPE BEARNG AK0I0Y BLET(PULLEY)MS = ROLLER(NU™) BEARNGRILICH
@ S| FF130, FF165" & 201 Qs ZEO=E MIXISILICL

@ s FF350 (180M, L)2 HIKSTZOIH, KST

24 nage

H A7I9 = SV E= 29| HELICH

KST#Zi2] MODEL ILICk

@ d A= B JAZ HIELCE

FF300 (180M, )22 MIZfEiICL



ZFol y= Hae - HIDEN

Q __Q
S==—x|
|

=)
——
T

=

NIgIH H ¥OLOW FOVLIOA MOTT

E T
[ = ’Yl
I 5 /=l
FIG 4 FIG5
DIMENSIONS (mm) BEARING NO, WEIGHT(kg)
MOTOR BODY SHAFT 2P 4,6, 8P

oM 0 P PB oK oD w U T DRIVE |OPPDRIVE| DRIVE |OPPDRIVE| 2P 4P 6P/8P
160 239 132 35 10 11j6 — 1 — — — 620322 | 620277 — 6 —
160 240 132 35 10 14i6 5 3 5 = = 6203ZZ | 620227 = 13 =
200 253 175 35 12 19i6 6 35 6 620477 | 6203ZZ | 6204ZZ | 6203ZZ 16 16 205
200 306 192 35 12 24i6 8 4 7 6205ZZ | 6204ZZ | 6205ZZ | 6204ZZ 27 256 24
250 308 1965 4 15 28j6 8 4 7 = = 6206ZZ | 620527 = 35 35
250 327 235 4 15 28j6 8 4 7 620722 = 6207ZZ | 620522 38 37 38
250 352 235 4 15 28j6 8 4 7 6207ZZ | 620527 | 6207ZZ | 6205ZZ 44 44 40
300 378 274 4 15 38k6 10 5 8 620827 | 6206ZZ | 6208ZZ | 6206ZZ U 70 69
300 378 274 4 15 38k6 10 5 8 6208ZZ | 6206ZZ | 6208ZZ | 6206ZZ 79 76 78
350 485 317 5 19 42k6 12 5 8 |63092ZC3| 6307ZZ | 6309ZZ | 6307ZZ | 110/128 | 112 132
350 529 317 5 19 42k6 12 5 8 |63092ZC3| 6307ZZ | 6309ZZ | 6307ZZ 134 135 145
400 565 365 5 19 48k6 14 55 9 |63122ZC3| 6309ZZ | 6312ZZ | 6309Z2Z 186 | 175/190 170
400 591 365 5 19 55m6 16 6 10 |6312ZZC3| 6309ZZ | 6312ZZ | 6309ZZ 225 215 196/220
400 685 384 5 19 55m6 16 6 10 |63132ZC3| 621222 = = 265/285 = =
400 685 384 5 19 60m6 18 7 11 = = 631322 | 631227 = 285/323 | 275/280
450 760 454 5 19 55m6 16 6 10 6312C3 | 6312C3 — — 380 — —
450 760 454 5 19 65m6 18 7 11 = = 6315 6312 = 375 370
550 902 510 5 19 55m6 16 6 10 6314C3 | 6313C3 — — 500 — —
550 902 510 5 19 75m6 20 75 12 = = #6317 6316 = 540 550
550 915 617 5 19 55m6 16 6 10 6314C3 | 6314C3 — — 750 — —
550 915 617 5 19 85m6 22 9 14 — — %6318 6314 — 800 800
550 970 617 5 19 55m6 16 6 10 6314C3 | 6314C3 — — 800 — —
550 970 617 5 19 85m6 22 9 14 — — %6320 6318 — 850 850
660 1082 650 6 24 95m6 25 9 14 = ” %6320 6320 — 1200 1200

S 2 2| KA.
2 JIESH X4 LCh

Ch CIXIR! 7HR New Model2 212t & RISTt CIE 4= S22 2010 2SI




